
September 10, 2021

Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Overall Finish List
Men

Fred Dahnke 7000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Jesse Kaas U-Mary 18:27.71   1 JR
Jackson Harrison Northern State 18:28.32   2 JR
Caleb Yokom U-Mary 18:28.33   3 FR
Munir Isahak Concordia-Moorhead 18:40.74   4 SR
Timothy Moore U-Mary 18:50.65   5 JR
Dawson Strom U-Mary 18:54.56   6 SO
Alex de la Maza U-Mary 18:57.87   7 JR
Jacob Jensen Minot State 19:04.98   8 SO
Guillermo Fregoso U-Mary 19:13.09   9 FR
Hanokh Gailson Minnesota-Crooksto 19:22.010  10 FR
Joe Lee Concordia-Moorhead 19:27.411  11 FR
Owen Jones U-Mary 19:30.712  12 FR
Tanner Olson Concordia-Moorhead 19:38.513  13 SO
Nathan Alto Northern State 19:40.714  14 FR
Robert White U-Mary 19:47.1(> 7)  15 FR
Ian Sande U-Mary 19:47.2(> 7)  16 FR
Isaac Anderson U-Mary 19:48.2(> 7)  17 FR
Zander Ackerman Dickinson St. 19:49.415  18 FR
Leo Smith Concordia-Moorhead 19:53.516  19 SO
Jonathan Burkhalter Northern State 19:57.317  20 FR
Braxton Bruer MSU-Moorhead 20:01.118  21 SO
Trent Holiday Minot State 20:03.619  22 FR
Gavin Jorgensen Minot State 20:04.420  23 FR
Cole Jensen Dickinson St. 20:05.021  24 FR
Grayson Bonilla Minot State 20:06.022  25 FR
Drew Mears MSU-Moorhead 20:08.723  26 SR
Ethan Maish U-Mary 20:09.4(> 7)  27 FR
Adnew Stueven MSU-Moorhead 20:16.624  28 FR
Nolan Christenson Concordia-Moorhead 20:17.825  29 SR
Alex Garber U-Mary 20:18.0(> 7)  30 FR
Lewis Cotterill Minot State 20:23.826  31 FR
Chase Smith Northern State 20:25.727  32 SO
Jesse Middendorf Concordia-Moorhead 20:26.328  33 SR
Iver Phillips U-Mary 20:28.3(> 7)  34 FR
Carson Hespe MSU-Moorhead 20:29.129  35 FR
Solomon Johnson Concordia-Moorhead 20:29.430  36 JR
Drew Hjelmstad Jamestown 20:35.431  37 FR
Noah Rolfe Valley City State 20:41.032  38 FR
Michael Wirth Northern State 20:51.233  39 SO
Will Flowers Dickinson St. 20:53.134  40 SO
Griffin Obrigewitch Dickinson St. 20:56.735  41 FR
Juan Gutierrez Minot State 20:58.236  42 JR
Camden Jasmin Minot State 21:01.437  43 FR
Derek Hanson MSU-Moorhead 21:05.638  44 FR
Alex Benner Valley City State 21:07.439  45 FR
Tito Gonzalez Minot State 21:08.4(> 7)  46 SR
Mathew Kenney Dickinson St. 21:09.140  47 FR
Ben Becker Concordia-Moorhead 21:10.4(> 7)  48 SO
Joseph Espinoza MSU-Moorhead 21:12.141  49 FR
Colton Uber Minnesota-Crooksto 21:15.842  50 FR
Chris Feldewerd Minnesota-Crooksto 21:21.143  51 FR
Ryan Fennley Dickinson St. 21:21.944  52 FR
John Jacklin Northern State 21:30.145  53 SO
Casey McMahon Minot State 21:33.7(> 7)  54 FR
Lucas Hinojos Concordia-Moorhead 21:36.7(> 7)  55 SO
Eric Gibbons MSU-Moorhead 21:38.446  56 SO

Men

Fred Dahnke 7000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Warden Dahlgren Minnesota-Crooksto 21:39.147  57 FR
Tyrel Ackman Dickinson St. 21:39.548  58 FR
Caaden Rath MSU-Moorhead 21:40.8(> 7)  59 FR
Justin Kringler Concordia-Moorhead 21:48.2(> 7)  60 JR
Jayden Wheeling Valley City State 21:49.149  61 SO
Kadin Neppl Jamestown 22:04.550  62 FR
Noah Mang Jamestown 22:12.951  63 JR
David Johnston Concordia-Moorhead 22:15.0(> 7)  64 FR
Bryce Nelson Valley City State 22:17.052  65 FR
Marco Murillo Minot State 22:20.1(> 7)  66 FR
Micah Hoke Jamestown 22:21.053  67 FR
Nick Trzynka Concordia-Moorhead 22:23.1(> 7)  68 FR
David Martin Jamestown 22:26.554  69 SO
Dan Wilson Concordia-Moorhead 22:26.5(> 7)  70 SR
Cael Lorenz Minot State 22:33.3(> 7)  71 FR
Jacob Rohrer Northern State 22:34.755  72 JR
Ethan Sherva Jamestown 22:36.156  73 FR
Brady Femling Valley City State 22:39.657  74 FR
Austin Lehman Dickinson St. 23:12.0(> 7)  75 FR
Luis Garcia Valley City State 23:45.758  76 FR
Paul Hendrickx Minnesota-Crooksto 24:08.859  77 SR
Spencer Mattheis Valley City State 24:18.960  78 SR
Bello Aisosa Dickinson St. 24:21.7(> 7)  79 JR
Corbin Cornelius Jamestown 24:22.261  80 FR
Lorenzo Maldonado Jamestown 25:34.4(> 7)  81 FR
Kolby Brandt MSU-Moorhead 25:46.4(> 7)  82 FR
Jacob Juelfs Jamestown 28:31.8(> 7)  83 JR
Francis Short Bull Nueta Hidatsa 28:54.3(< 5)  84 FR
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September 10, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Men

Fred Dahnke 7000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

U-Mary Finish Position -     1

22
18:43.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jesse Kaas 1 18:27.7   1 J     1 18:27.7
Caleb Yokom 3 18:28.3   2 F     4 36:56.0
Timothy Moore 5 18:50.6   3 J     9 55:46.6
Dawson Strom 6 18:54.5   4 S    15 1:14:41.0
Alex de la Maza 7 18:57.8   5 J    22 1:33:38.8
Guillermo Fregoso (9) 19:13.0   6 F (31) 1:52:51.7
Owen Jones (12) 19:30.7   7 F (43) 2:12:22.4
Robert White More 19:47.1   8 F 2:32:09.4
Ian Sande More 19:47.2   9 F 2:51:56.6
Isaac Anderson More 19:48.2  10 F 3:11:44.7
Ethan Maish More 20:09.4  11 F 3:31:54.1
Alex Garber More 20:18.0  12 F 3:52:12.0
Iver Phillips More 20:28.3  13 F 4:12:40.3

Concordia-Moorhead Finish Position -     2

69
19:35.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Munir Isahak 4 18:40.7   1 S     4 18:40.7
Joe Lee 11 19:27.4   2 F    15 38:08.0
Tanner Olson 13 19:38.5   3 S    28 57:46.5
Leo Smith 16 19:53.5   4 S    44 1:17:39.9
Nolan Christenson 25 20:17.8   5 S    69 1:37:57.6
Jesse Middendorf (28) 20:26.3   6 S (97) 1:58:23.9
Solomon Johnson (30) 20:29.4   7 J (127) 2:18:53.2
Ben Becker More 21:10.4   8 S 2:40:03.6
Lucas Hinojos More 21:36.7   9 S 3:01:40.2
Justin Kringler More 21:48.2  10 J 3:23:28.4
David Johnston More 22:15.0  11 F 3:45:43.4
Nick Trzynka More 22:23.1  12 F 4:08:06.5
Dan Wilson More 22:26.5  13 S 4:30:32.9

Northern State Finish Position -     3

93
19:52.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jackson Harrison 2 18:28.3   1 J     2 18:28.3
Nathan Alto 14 19:40.7   2 F    16 38:09.0
Jonathan Burkhalter 17 19:57.3   3 F    33 58:06.2
Chase Smith 27 20:25.7   4 S    60 1:18:31.9
Michael Wirth 33 20:51.2   5 S    93 1:39:23.0
John Jacklin (45) 21:30.1   6 S (138) 2:00:53.1
Jacob Rohrer (55) 22:34.7   7 J (193) 2:23:27.8

Minot State Finish Position -     4

95
19:56.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jacob Jensen 8 19:04.9   1 S     8 19:04.9
Trent Holiday 19 20:03.6   2 F    27 39:08.5
Gavin Jorgensen 20 20:04.4   3 F    47 59:12.8
Grayson Bonilla 22 20:06.0   4 F    69 1:19:18.8
Lewis Cotterill 26 20:23.8   5 F    95 1:39:42.5
Juan Gutierrez (36) 20:58.2   6 J (131) 2:00:40.7
Camden Jasmin (37) 21:01.4   7 F (168) 2:21:42.1
Tito Gonzalez More 21:08.4   8 S 2:42:50.4
Casey McMahon More 21:33.7   9 F 3:04:24.1

Men

Fred Dahnke 7000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Minot State Finish Position -     4

95
19:56.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Marco Murillo More 22:20.1  10 F 3:26:44.2
Cael Lorenz More 22:33.3  11 F 3:49:17.4

MSU-Moorhead Finish Position -     5

132
20:24.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Braxton Bruer 18 20:01.1   1 S    18 20:01.1
Drew Mears 23 20:08.7   2 S    41 40:09.7
Adnew Stueven 24 20:16.6   3 F    65 1:00:26.2
Carson Hespe 29 20:29.1   4 F    94 1:20:55.3
Derek Hanson 38 21:05.6   5 F   132 1:42:00.8
Joseph Espinoza (41) 21:12.1   6 F (173) 2:03:12.9
Eric Gibbons (46) 21:38.4   7 S (219) 2:24:51.3
Caaden Rath More 21:40.8   8 F 2:46:32.1
Kolby Brandt More 25:46.4   9 F 3:12:18.4

Dickinson St. Finish Position -     6

145
20:34.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Zander Ackerman 15 19:49.4   1 F    15 19:49.4
Cole Jensen 21 20:05.0   2 F    36 39:54.3
Will Flowers 34 20:53.1   3 S    70 1:00:47.3
Griffin Obrigewitch 35 20:56.7   4 F   105 1:21:44.0
Mathew Kenney 40 21:09.1   5 F   145 1:42:53.0
Ryan Fennley (44) 21:21.9   6 F (189) 2:04:14.8
Tyrel Ackman (48) 21:39.5   7 F (237) 2:25:54.3
Austin Lehman More 23:12.0   8 F 2:49:06.2
Bello Aisosa More 24:21.7   9 J 3:13:27.8

Minnesota-Crookston Finish Position -     7

201
21:33.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Hanokh Gailson 10 19:22.0   1 F    10 19:22.0
Colton Uber 42 21:15.8   2 F    52 40:37.8
Chris Feldewerd 43 21:21.1   3 F    95 1:01:58.8
Warden Dahlgren 47 21:39.1   4 F   142 1:23:37.9
Paul Hendrickx 59 24:08.8   5 S   201 1:47:46.6

Valley City State Finish Position -     8

229
21:42.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Noah Rolfe 32 20:41.0   1 F    32 20:41.0
Alex Benner 39 21:07.4   2 F    71 41:48.4
Jayden Wheeling 49 21:49.1   3 S   120 1:03:37.4
Bryce Nelson 52 22:17.0   4 F   172 1:25:54.4
Brady Femling 57 22:39.6   5 F   229 1:48:33.9
Luis Garcia (58) 23:45.7   6 F (287) 2:12:19.6
Spencer Mattheis (60) 24:18.9   7 S (347) 2:36:38.4

Jamestown Finish Position -     9

239
21:56.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Drew Hjelmstad 31 20:35.4   1 F    31 20:35.4
Kadin Neppl 50 22:04.5   2 F    81 42:39.8
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September 10, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Men

Fred Dahnke 7000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Jamestown Finish Position -     9

239
21:56.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Noah Mang 51 22:12.9   3 J   132 1:04:52.7
Micah Hoke 53 22:21.0   4 F   185 1:27:13.6
David Martin 54 22:26.5   5 S   239 1:49:40.1
Ethan Sherva (56) 22:36.1   6 F (295) 2:12:16.2
Corbin Cornelius (61) 24:22.2   7 F (356) 2:36:38.3
Lorenzo Maldonado More 25:34.4   8 F 3:02:12.7
Jacob Juelfs More 28:31.8   9 J 3:30:44.5

Nueta Hidatsa Sahnish Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Francis Short Bull Less 28:54.3   1 F 28:54.3
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